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SECTION DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1200 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS AND PROVISIONS

1300 CONTRACTOR'S ESTABLISHMENT ON SITE AND GENERAL OBLIGATIONS

1400 HOUSING, OFFICES AND LABORATORIES FOR THE ENGINEER'S SITE PERSONNEL

1500 ACCOMMODATION OF TRAFFIC

1700 CLEARING AND GRUBBING

1800 DAY WORK AND HIRE OF CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

2100 DRAINS

2200 PREFABRICATED CULVERTS

2300
CONCRETE KERBING, CONCRETE CHANNELING, CHUTES AND DOWN PIPES, AND CONCRETE 

LININGS FOR OPEN DRAINS

3100 BORROW MATERIALS

3300 MASS EARTHWORKS

3400 PAVEMENT LAYERS OF GRAVEL MATERIAL

4100 PRIME COAT

4200 ASPHALT BASE AND SURFACING

5100 PITCHING, STONEWORK AND PROTECTION AGAINST EROSION

5200 GABIONS

5600 ROAD SIGNS

5700 ROAD MARKINGS

5900 FINISHING THE ROAD AND ROAD RESERVE AND TREATING OLD ROADS

8100 TESTING MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP

TOTAL OF SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES (SUB TOTAL A)
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SUMMARY OF BILL OF QUANTITIES 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHEDULE A ROADWORKS

CONTINGENCIES

The sum provided here is under the sole control of the Employer

and may be deducted in whole or in part. The tenderer shall add

10% of the total of schedule of quantities for contingencies.

RISE AND FALL ON SPECIAL MATERIALS

The tenderer shall allow an amount of 5%  of the total of schedule of quantities

SUBTOTAL 

VALUE ADDED TAX (VAT)

The tenderer shall add 15%  of the subtotal for VAT

TENDER SUM CARRIED TO FORM OF TENDER

DESCRIPTION TOTAL

TOTAL OF SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES


